[image: BAG_Briefbg_cmyk]
[image: BAG_Briefbg_cmyk]

	
BAUER Maschinen GmbH
BAUER-Str. 1
86529 Schrobenhausen
DEUTSCHLAND


	



PROFORMA INVOICE

	Shipper:
please fill in company name
please fill in contact person
please fill in address
	
	Invoice no.: please fill in
Date of invoice: please fill in
Order no.: please fill in
Incoterms®2020: Please select      
Currency: EUR



	Delivery address:
BAUER Maschinen GmbH
Attn.: Julia Kraus, Norbert Kappelmeier
Bürgermeister-Götz-Str. 32 – 36
86529 Schrobenhausen
DEUTSCHLAND
	
	Billing address:
BAUER Maschinen GmbH
BAUER-Str. 1
86529 Schrobenhausen
DEUTSCHLAND



	Material no.
	HTS Code
	Description
	Quantity
	Unit price
	Amount

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	        	        	        	     	     	0

	
	TOTAL:
	0
	
	0



Comment in regards to listed parts:
· Damaged parts
· For inspection only
· No commercial use
	Signed by: [Name]
	        
	
	Signature and stamp
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ERWEITERTE
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Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Christian Gress
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